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	1
	Chrissy Unruh – Butler CC AE 
	Past President

COABE State Advocate for Adult Education Fellow
	cunruh@butlercc.edu 

	2
	Chris Wheaton – Paola AEC
	President
	chris_wheaton@usd368.org 

	3
	Leslie Dykstra – Johnson CCCAE 
	President-Elect
	ldykstra@jccc.edu 

	4
	Krista Clay – Neosho Eastern KS AE 
	Vice-President
	kclay@neosho.edu 

	5
	Kay Metzinger – Butler CC
	Treasurer 
	kmetzing@butlercc.edu

	6
	Karen Ulanski – Paola AE USD 368 
	Registration
	karen_ulanski@usd368.org 

	7
	Eric Tincher – KBOR 
	KBOR rep ex-officio 
	etincher@ksbor.org 

	8
	Donna Munsch – Salina AEC USD305
	Area 1 Rep
	donna.munsch@usd305.com

	9
	Ange Amon – Lawrence ALC USD497
	Area 2 Rep 
	aamon@usd497.org 

	10
	Stephanie Prichard – KCKCC AE 
	Area 3 Rep 
	sprichard@kckcc.edu 

	11
	LaVaughan Scheurich – Cowley CC AE 
	Area 4 Rep 
	lavaughan.scheurich@cowley.edu 

	12
	Jason Hendry – Flint Hills Tech College AEC 
	Area 5 Rep 
	jhendry@fhtc.edu 

	13
	Mary Johanning – Highland CC AE 
	Historian 
	mjohanning@highlandcc.edu 

	14
	Aubrey Duft
	Secretary
	aubreyd@fortscott.edu

	15
	Yamir Lozada - NexStep Alliance, Wichita 
	Treasurer  
	ylozada@wsutech.edu 
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